
SSK Kinnekulle Final 2022
SSK

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

15:33:15
15:49:19
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15:33:15
15:48:15
15:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

16 16
0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
14
2

:

:

02 September 2022
Kinnekulle Ring - 2072 mtr.

Aquila - Kval

188Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

9 Kevin Suenson Aquila F100059.419 15:35:2111
5 Joel Granfors Aquila Formula 100059.213 15:36:4522
5 Joel Granfors Aquila Formula 100058.984 15:37:4433
9 Kevin Suenson Aquila F100058.909 15:38:2544
5 Joel Granfors Aquila Formula 100058.841 15:43:2285
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